Electric power system for orthopedic surgery
ST-OS300
Multi Functional
Power System
16192 Coastal Highway, Delaware 19958, Sussex, USA www.stykerr.com info@stykerr.com +1 567 404 5925
ISO 9001
Arthroscopic
Shaver Blade

Self-stop Cranial Drill Attachment
Speed: 0- 1100 (rpm)
Torque (Nm): 3.2 (5400) 3.5 (5600)
Acetabulum Reaming Drill Attachment
Speed: 0- 270 (rpm)
Torque (Nm): 9 (5400) 10 (5600)
Torque Limiter Attachment
Speed: 0-300 (rpm)
K-Wire Driver
Speed: 0- 1100 (rpm)
Cannulation (mm): 0.8-3.8
Torque (Nm): 3.2 (5400) 3.5 (5600)Torque (Nm): 7.5 (5410) 10 (5411)
Sagittal Saw Attachment
Speed: 0 - 15000 (osc/min)
Attachments
STQT-1.0-45    45mm   Φ1
STQT-2.0-45    45mm   Φ2
STQT-3.0-45    45mm   Φ3
STQT-4.0-45    45mm   Φ4
STQT-5.0-45    45mm   Φ5
STQT-6.0-45    45mm   Φ6
STSM-1.0-45    45mm   Φ1
STSM-2.0-45   45mm   Φ2
STSM-3.0-45    45mm   Φ3
STSM-4.0-45    45mm   Φ4
STSM-5.0-45    45mm   Φ5
STSM-6.0-45    45mm   Φ6
Rosen burs Model Length Head Diameter
STQT-1.0-70    70mm    Φ1
STQT-2.0-70    70mm    Φ2
STQT-3.0-70   70mm    Φ3
STQT-4.0-70    70mm    Φ4
STQT-5.0-70    70mm    Φ5
STQT-6.0-70    70mm    Φ6
Rosen burs Model Length Head Diameter
STQT-1 .0-110    110mm   Φ1
STQT-2.0-110    110mm   Φ2
STQT-3.0-110    110mm   Φ3
STQT-4.0-110    110mm   Φ4
STQT-5.0-110    110mm   Φ5
STQT-6.0-110    110mm   Φ6
STSM-1 .0-110    110mm   Φ1
STSM-2.0-110    110mm   Φ2
STSM-3.0-110    110mm   Φ3
STSM-4.0-110    110mm   Φ4
STSM-5.0-110    110mm   Φ5
STSM-6.0- 110    110mm   Φ6
Rosen burs Model Length Head Diameter
STSM- 1.0-70    70mm    Φ1
STSM-2.0-70    70mm    Φ2
STSM-3.0-70    70mm    Φ3
STSM-4.0-70    70mm    Φ4
STSM-5.0-70    70mm    Φ5
STSM-6.0-70    70mm    Φ6
Diamond burs
Diamond burs
Diamond burs
Attachments
STXXZ-1.2/2.3-16-65   65mm   16mm   Φ1.2/2.3
STXXZ-2.0-20-70   70mm    20mm   Φ2.0
STXXZ-2.0-8-65   65mm   8mm   Φ2.0
STXZ-2.0-12-65   65mm   12mm   Φ2.0
STXZ-2.0-20-70  70mm    20mm   Φ2.0
STXZ-2.0-22.5-65  65mm   22.5mm  Φ2.0
STXXZ-2.7 /3.1-12.5-65 65mm   12.5mm  Φ2.0
ST XXZ-4.0-8-65  65mm   8mm   Φ2.0
ModelPercutaneous burs Length Effective
Cutting Length
Head
Diameter
ST3501-1570.5G    15mm    7mm   0.5mm
ST3501-2590.5G    25mm    9mm   0.5mm
ST3501-2850.5G    28mm    5mm   0.5mm
ST3501-303.50.5G    30mm    3.5mm   0.5mm
ST3501-3190.5G   31mm    9mm   0.5mm
ST3501-357.50.5G   35mm    7.5mm   0.5mm
STSW2860.5B    28mm   6mm   0.5mm
STSW2860.8B    28mm   6mm   0.8mm
STSW2060.5B    20mm   6mm   0.5mm
ModelBlades Length Width Thickness
Milling
Model: STXXZ-1.6/2.3-20-7 4
Effective length: 20mm